WINNIPEG AIKI SHUREN DOJO

Seminar Registration & Participation Waiver of Liability

Send completed form by email or text to: info@tatamistudio.ca or 1-204-802-2306

Name:	
Email address:	_Cell phone:
Emergency Contact:	Cell phone:
Special Dietary Needs/Food Allergies:	
Pay fees in USD Cash/Cheque Pre-order T-shirt by October 1st SEMINAR T-SHIRT \$25 Seminar T-shirt Size: S M L XL 2XL Pre-order T-shirt by October 1st MINNESOTA AIKI SHUREN DOJO SHUSHINKAN DONATION add donation amount \$USD	SEMINAR LOCATION WINNIPEG AIKI SHUREN DOJ 1178 Sanford Street - Tatami Stud SEMINAR SCHEDULE FRIDAY Training: 10:00 AM-12:30 PM Lunch 12:30-2:00 PM Training: 2:00-4:30 PM SATURDAY
DOJO LODGING (Thurs-Sunday) ☐ \$50 Dojo Lodging	Kids Training 9:00–9:45 AM
FOOD	Training: 10:00 AM-12:30 PM Lunch 12:30-2:00 PM
□ \$15 Saturday Lunch	Training: 2:00 - 4:30 PM
\$25 Saturday Dinner	Dinner 7:00 PM
AIKIDO SEMINAR TRAINING FEE \$250 - Friday, Saturday & Sunday \$150 - Saturday & Sunday	SUNDAY Training: 10:00 AM- 12:30 PM
□ \$100 - One Full Day Friday □ Saturday □	Best Western Plus Hotel 1715 Wellington Ave
□ \$50 - One Half Day	1-204-775-9889
Friday 🗖 Saturday 🗖 Sunday 🗖	10 minute walk from the hotel to the o

SEMINAR LOCATION

WINNIPEG AIKI SHUREN DOJO 1178 Sanford Street - Tatami Studio

SEMINAR SCHEDULE

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

Best Western Plus Hotel

10 minute walk from the hotel to the dojo



SEMINAR PARTICIPATION WAIVER OF LIABILITY

In consideration of the sponsorship of this Aikido Seminar by Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo, and in further consideration of my own or my child's participation in this Aikido Seminar; I hereby release and hold harmless Tatami Studio, its directors, and volunteers, property owners, Minnesota Aiki Shuren Dojo and its members, as well as Mark Larson, instructor for above named event, for any personal injuries I may sustain as a result of my participation in the activities associated with this Aikido Seminar. I recognize that the practice of Aikido shares the hazards of any martial art or other strenuous physical activity and I hereby agree to assume all risk of injury and loss that may arise as a result of participating in this activity, and further agree to hold: Tatami Studio, its directors, and volunteers, property owners, Minnesota Aiki Shuren Dojo and its members, as well as Mark Larson, harmless for any injury or loss that arises as a direct or indirect result of any act or omission of any third party. I hereby consent to Tatami Studio's Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo's usage of any photographs or video footage collected of me or my child - including my/his/her image, likeness, profile, and/or voice (when relevant) in print and/or broadcast materials by Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo and by third parties promoting Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo. Further, I acknowledge that any photograph and/or video footage collected may be edited and I hereby consent to such editing. I release Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo of any claim by reason of such editing, of any royalty for the use of such images, likenesses, profiles, and/or voices of myself or my child in Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo's usage for the purposes of promoting Tatami Studio Winnipeg Aiki Shuren Dojo.

I have read and agree to the Participation & Media Waiver Releases outlined above.

As parent/legal guardian of th	nteen years of age, a parent or legal guardian must sign below. ne participant on this form, I hereby sign this Hold Harmless on/daughter/ward. Participant/Guardian Signature (print o
Date:	Total Seminar Fee (USD) \$
Emergency Contact:	
Emergency Contact Phor	ne Number:

Send completed form by email or text to:

info@tatamistudio.ca or I-204-802-2306